
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
22 
20 

119 
79 
17 
11 
10 

313 
98 

217 
19 
40 
63 

129 
72 

21 

Name 
Marco BALDASSARRE 
William PISANO 
Pablo CORBARI 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Antonio FRAPPOLA 
Marco COMO 
Giordano TRAVAGLIATI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Roberto CECCHI 
Nicolo' CARPINA 
Phaedra THEFFO 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Andrea ZANARDINI 
Ernesto BISI 
Alessio FINELLO 

Enrico REPETTI 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

BUCCI 
BUCCI 

APRILIA 
PHANTOM 
CAGIVA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
CAGIVA 

APRILIA 

Class 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
MOTO4 

125 SP 

Best Tm 
1:19.615 
1:20.644 
1:21.018 
1:21.165 
1:21.607 
1:21.684 
1:22.390 
1:23.204 
1:23.419 
1:23.513 
1:23.685 
1:24.198 
1:28.548 
1:29.469 
1:31.977 

1:23.101 

Diff 

1.029 
1.403 
1.550 
1.992 
2.069 
2.775 
3.589 
3.804 
3.898 
4.070 
4.583 
8.933 
9.854 

12.362 

Gap 

1.029 
0.374 
0.147 
0.442 
0.077 
0.706 
0.814 
0.215 
0.094 
0.172 
0.513 
4.350 
0.921 
2.508 

In Lap 
6 
2 
6 
9 

10 
9 
6 
6 
6 
6 
9 
5 
8 
4 
7 

2 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
8 

2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2018 16:32:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
MOTO4 - 125SP 

Gara Moto4-125SP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:16:42 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/07/2018 15:40 

No Picture Selected


